
種目 試技順 所属 No 氏名 性別 年齢 最高記録 順位
円盤投 6 徳山大学 7-91 千々木　優 男 19 41.16 1
円盤投 9 桜ヶ丘高等学校 1251 河本　昌也 男 17 39.95 2
円盤投 7 徳山大学 7-75 中司　良 男 21 39.46 3
円盤投 8 早鞆高等学校 1602 岡本　将司 男 16 38.76 4
円盤投 3 徳山大学 7-960 立野　優貴 男 18 38.15 5
円盤投 1 徳山大学 7-963 鶴見　佳朗 男 18 37.68 6
円盤投 2 徳山大学 7-965 林　敏也 男 18 35.79 7
円盤投 13 早鞆高等学校 1603 財部　将宏 男 16 33.80 8
円盤投 4 山口合同ガス 4207 伊藤　友彰 男 24 32.83 9
円盤投 15 桜ヶ丘高等学校 1250 田中　義大 男 18 31.67 10
円盤投 14 桜ヶ丘高等学校 1254 小林　詠一 男 16 28.69 11
円盤投 11 早鞆高等学校 1605 谷口　篤志 男 16 26.87 12
円盤投 5 山口合同ガス 4210 蛯原　拓也 男 18 25.97 13
円盤投 10 早鞆高等学校 2027 岡崎　啓太 男 16 25.80 14
円盤投 12 早鞆高等学校 20463 藤川　棟啓 男 15 21.81 15

円盤投 3 徳山大学 7-2285 木下　亜梨沙 女 19 39.43 1
円盤投 5 徳山大学 7-2287 冨田　江利奈 女 18 37.48 2
円盤投 4 徳山大学 7-2293 山岸　由佳 女 18 37.04 3
円盤投 1 徳山大学 7-2020 中村　優希 女 19 34.98 4
円盤投 2 徳山大学 7-2289 東　奈央子 女 18 33.23 5

試技順 所属 No 氏名 性別 年齢 記録 順位
走高跳 桜ヶ丘高等学校 1253 杉井　亮太 男 16 1.95 1
走高跳 徳山大学 7-84 加藤　洋平 男 19 1.85 2
走高跳 文洋中学校 358 桝本　亮太 男 13 1.45 3

走高跳 文洋中学校 573 田中　未史 女 14 1.25 1
走高跳 文洋中学校 331 植村　満里奈 女 14 1.25 2
走高跳 長府中学校 1091 平城　直子 女 13 1.25 3

砲丸投 徳山大学 7-91 千々木　優 男 19 11.30 3
砲丸投 山口合同ガス 4207 伊藤　友彰 男 24 11.10 4
砲丸投 山口合同ガス 4210 蛯原　拓也 男 18 8.88 5
砲丸投 徳山大学 7-75 中司　良 男 21 12.76 1
砲丸投 桜ヶ丘高等学校 1251 河本　昌也 男 17 12.63 2

砲丸投 徳山大学 7-2287 冨田　江利奈 女 18 12.55
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走幅跳 山口合同ガス 4204 大原　一敏 男 31 6.14 +0.2 1
走幅跳 徳地中学校 698 伊藤　巧磨 男 14 6.12 +2.2 2
走幅跳 高川学園高等学校 1359 赤岸　裕之 男 17 5.75 ±0.0 3
走幅跳 山の田中学校 435 上川凌平 男 12 4.16 -0.1 4

走幅跳 山口県立大学 7-2164 白神　有美 女 19 5.13 -0.4 1
走幅跳 藤山中学校 280 三浦　ななか 女 14 4.56 +0.2 2
走幅跳 文洋中学校 577 目黒　花樹 女 14 4.34 +0.6 3
走幅跳 文洋中学校 572 白井　奈津美 女 14 4.15 -0.6 4
走幅跳 文洋中学校 576 角中　裕子 女 14 4.13 +1.5 5

１走 ２走 ３走 ４走
ﾘﾚｰ 徳山大学Ａ 45.30 1 7-84 加藤　洋平 7-93 山口　裕太 7-958 昌子　貴也 7-91 千々木　優

ﾘﾚｰ 徳山大学Ｂ 45.99 2 7-960 立野　優貴 7-82 重本　貴好 7-89 鵜狩　陽輔 7-75 中司　良
　
槍投 高川学園高等学校 1363 小川　和明 男 17 52.99 1
槍投 徳山大学 7-91 千々木　優 男 19 43.95 2
槍投 早鞆高等学校 1605 谷口　篤志 男 16 43.39 3
槍投 桜ヶ丘高等学校 1253 杉井　亮太 男 16 40.51 4
槍投 早鞆高等学校 2027 岡崎　啓太 男 16 37.65 5
槍投 早鞆高等学校 1603 財部　将宏 男 16 29.45 6



第１レース

組 ﾚｰﾝ 所属 No 氏名 性別 年齢 種目１ 記録 順位 風 ﾚｰﾝ
1 5 山口合同ガス 4200 村谷　康孝 男 22 100m 10.98 1 -1.3 5
1 3 下関市陸協 4070 久保田　新 男 31 100m 11.30 2 -1.3 3
1 4 山口市陸協 5568 前原　大地 男 25 100m 11.38 3 -1.3 4
2 5 山口合同ガス 4209 藤村　佳孝 男 23 100m 11.28 2 -0.6 3
2 3 徳山大学 7-93 山口　裕太 男 19 100m 11.50 1 -0.6 4
2 4 徳山大学 7-89 鵜狩　陽輔 男 19 100m 11.56 2 -0.6 5
2 6 徳山大学 7-82 重本　貴好 男 19 100m 11.68 3 -0.6 6
2 7 徳山大学 7-958 昌子　貴也 男 18 100m 11.72 4 -0.6 7
3 4 高川学園高等学校 1359 赤岸　裕之 男 17 100m 11.89 1 +0.9 2
3 6 周陽中学校 588 藤井　一貴 男 14 100m 12.03 2 +0.9 3
3 3 高川学園高等学校 1362 松本　裕太郎 男 17 100m 12.08 3 +0.9 4
3 5 高川学園高等学校 1353 千石　誠 男 18 100m 12.42 4 +0.9 5
3 2 山口大学附属光中学校 592 吉規　翔太 男 12 100m 13.52 5 +0.9 6
3 7 山口大学附属光中学校 598 五箇野湧大 男 12 100m 14.21 6 +0.9 7
4 3 長成中学校 485 宮下昇一 男 12 100m 12.79 1 +1.7 3
4 4 小郡中学校 714 柳木隆宏 男 12 100m 13.36 2 +1.7 4
4 5 山の田中学校 435 上川凌平 男 12 100m 14.21 3 +1.7 5

ﾚｰﾝ 所属 No 氏名 性別 年齢 種目１ 記録 順位
5 下関短期大学 7-2176 門口　美奈 女 20 100m 12.99 1 +2.9
2 豊洋中学校 16 佐々木　梓 女 13 100m 13.20 2 +2.9
4 徳山大学 7-2021 中尾　多絵 女 19 100m 13.74 3 +2.9
7 周陽中学校 448 藤井　美帆 女 12 100m 13.87 4 +2.9
1 角倉小学校 771 福田　麗美 女 11 100m 13.89 5 +2.9
3 文洋中学校 1297 合田　愛理 女 13 100m 13.94 6 +2.9
6 高川学園高等学校 292 山本　実奈 女 17 100m 14.91 7 +2.9

第２レース

組 ﾚｰﾝ 所属 No 氏名 性別 年齢 種目１ 記録 順位 風 ﾚｰﾝ
1 4 山口合同ガス 4200 村谷　康孝 男 22 100m 10.75 1 +0.6
1 3 下関市陸協 4070 久保田　新 男 31 100m 11.09 2 +0.6
1 7 山口市陸協 5568 前原　大地 男 25 100m 11.16 3 +0.6
1 5 徳山大学 7-89 鵜狩　陽輔 男 19 100m 11.43 4 +0.6
1 6 徳山大学 7-93 山口　裕太 男 19 100m 11.58 5 +0.6
1 2 徳山大学 7-82 重本　貴好 男 19 100m 11.65 6 +0.6
1 8 徳山大学 7-958 昌子　貴也 男 18 100m 11.70 7 +0.6
2 4 高川学園高等学校 1359 赤岸　裕之 男 17 100m 11.65 1 +3.2
2 5 周陽中学校 588 藤井　一貴 男 14 100m 11.89 2 +3.2
2 3 高川学園高等学校 1362 松本　裕太郎 男 17 100m 11.98 3 +3.2
2 6 高川学園高等学校 1353 千石　誠 男 18 100m 12.33 4 +3.2
2 2 山口大学附属光中学校 592 吉規　翔太 男 12 100m 13.45 5 +3.2
2 7 山口大学附属光中学校 598 五箇野湧大 男 12 100m 14.02 6 +3.2

ﾚｰﾝ 所属 No 氏名 性別 年齢 種目１ 記録 順位
4 下関短期大学 7-2176 門口　美奈 女 20 100m 13.08 1 +0.1
5 豊洋中学校 16 佐々木　梓 女 13 100m 13.39 2 +0.1
3 文洋中学校 1297 合田　愛理 女 13 100m 13.95 3 +0.1
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